16-Sep
19-Sep
23-Sep
26-Sep

GRANDE PRAIRIE MINOR HOCKEY

2024 - 2025 U13 Development B

Team

Coach: Lonny Marcoux

Allen Owen d

Browne Gavin d

Gault Aaron d

Lawson Cairo d

Woodruff Felix d

Wurz Carson d

Arcand Hunter f

Labrecque Tavin f

Marcoux Lincoln f

Rhee Rugie f

Rogers Kaleb f

Squires Carter f

Szmata Camden f

Paquette Gavin f

Watson Blake f

Christopher Jackson goal

Podmore Brody goal

Ice Times

MON 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Bonnetts Energy Centre
THU 5:15 PM 6:15 PM Bonnetts Energy Centre
MON 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Design Works Centre - North Arena
THU 6:00 PM 6:45 PM Bonnetts Energy Centre
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